
 

 
 
 

2023 Rental Rates 
Non 

Members 
Business Members 
(for-profit events) 

Members* Directors* 
(Past & Current) 

“Public” 
Community Events 

Memorials 
Members & Non 

 
Weekend Rate 
(Friday noon to 
Sunday noon) 
 

 
 

$1200 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
Daily Rate 
 

 
$500 

 
$250 

 
$150 

 

 
$100 

 

 
$100 

 
By Donation 

Hourly rate 
(max 4 hours) 
 

 
N/A 

 
$50/hour 

 
$30/hour 

 
$25/hour 

 
$25/hour 

 

Damage Deposit 
(rental deposit) 
Due within 1 week 
of reserving rental  

 
$500 

 
$250 

 
$250 

 
N/A 

 
$250 

 
$250 

Optional Fees 
Cleaning Fee 
Garbage Fee 
 

 
$250 
$75 

 
$250 
$75 

 
$250 
$75 

 
$250 
$75 

 
$250 
$75 

 
$250 
$75 

Cancellation fee  
(If cancelled less 
than 2 weeks 
before rental) 
 

 
 

$500 
 

 
 

$250 
 

 
 

$250 
 

 
 
 

 
 

$250 
 

 

*To be eligible for the discounted Member rates, “Regular Members” (members who live within 25km of the 

hall) must be a current member in good standing.  “Associate Members” (members who live over 25km from 

the hall) must have held a membership in the previous year AND be a current member in good standing. 

*To be eligible for the discounted rates a “Current Director” must have held a membership in the previous fiscal 

year.  A “Past Director” must have served on the Board for a minimum of one full year AND be a current member 

in good standing. 


