	2023 Rental Rates					
	Non Members	Business Members (for-profit events)	Members*	Directors* (Past & Current)	"Public" Community Events	Memorials Members & Non
<b>Weekend Rate</b> (Friday noon to Sunday noon)	\$1200	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Daily Rate	\$500	\$250	\$150	\$100	\$100	By Donation
Hourly rate (max 4 hours)	N/A	\$50/hour	\$30/hour	\$25/hour	\$25/hour	
Damage Deposit (rental deposit) Due within 1 week of reserving rental	\$500	\$250	\$250	N/A	\$250	\$250
<b>Optional Fees</b> Cleaning Fee Garbage Fee	\$250 \$75	\$250 \$75	\$250 \$75	\$250 \$75	\$250 \$75	\$250 \$75
<b>Cancellation fee</b> (If cancelled less than 2 weeks before rental)	\$500	\$250	\$250		\$250	

\*To be eligible for the discounted Member rates, "Regular Members" (members who live within 25km of the hall) must be a current member in good standing. "Associate Members" (members who live over 25km from the hall) must have held a membership in the previous year AND be a current member in good standing.

\*To be eligible for the discounted rates a "Current Director" must have held a membership in the previous fiscal year. A "Past Director" must have served on the Board for a minimum of one full year *AND* be a current member in good standing.